©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
September, 2006 − Rev. 17
Publication Order Number:
MUN2111T1/D
1
MUN2111T1 Series
Preferred Devices
Bias Resistor Transistors

See detailed ordering and shipping information on page 2 of
this data sheet.
ORDERING INFORMATION
See device marking table on page 2 of this data sheet.
DEVICE MARKING INFORMATION
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
1
6x M �
�
6x = Specific Device Code
M = Date Code*
� = Pb−Free Package
(Note: Microdot may be in either location)
*Date Code orientation may vary depending
upon manufacturing location.
MUN2111T1 Series
2
DEVICE MARKING AND RESISTOR VALUES
Device Package Marking R1 (K) R2 (K) Shipping†
MUN2111T1 SC−59 6A 10 10
3000 / Tape & ReelMUN2111T1G SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6A 10 10
MUN2111T3G SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6A 10 10
10,000 / Tape & Reel
MUN2112T1 SC−59 6B 22 22
3000 / Tape & Reel
MUN2112T1G SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6B 22 22
MUN2113T1 SC−59 6C 47 47
MUN2113T1G SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6C 47 47
MUN2114T1 SC−59 6D 10 47
MUN2114T1G SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6D 10 47
MUN2115T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6E 10 ∞
MUN2115T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6E 10 ∞
MUN2116T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6F 4.7 ∞
MUN2116T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6F 4.7 ∞
MUN2130T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6G 1.0 1.0
MUN2130T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6G 1.0 1.0
MUN2131T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6H 2.2 2.2
MUN2131T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6H 2.2 2.2
MUN2132T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6J 4.7 4.7
MUN2132T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6J 4.7 4.7
MUN2133T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6K 4.7 47
MUN2133T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6K 4.7 47
MUN2134T1 (Note 3) SC−59 6L 22 47
MUN2134T1G (Note 3) SC−59
(Pb−Free)
6L 22 47
MUN2136T1 SC−59 6N 100 100
MUN2136T1G SC−59